
PRODUSE INTRETINERE

I.D.: 58606611

Data publicarii	07.07.21	Coduri CPV	39000000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.197,61 RON - 1.197,61 RON

Descriere: REZ WC 2 113.45 226.9 BALAMALE USI 5 3.78 18.9 0 BANDA ADEZIVA 12 10.08 120.96 ROATA ROABA 1 54.62 54.62 0 BANDA ELLEN 3 3.87 11.61 0 SARMA ZN 1.2 1 7.14 7.14 0 COT 110/45 1 5.04 5.04 0 TEAVA 110/1M 2 10.08 20.16 TIJA FILETATA M16 2 11.34 22.68 0 CURATITOR SPUMA 1 16.81 16.81 SPUMA POLIURETAN PISTOL 1 25.21 25.21 SPARY NEGRU LUCIOS 1 27.73 27.73 COT WC FL. 1 16.81 16.81 SILICON SANITAR 1 16.81 16.81 BATERIE APA RECE 1 33.61 33.61 AUTOFILETANTE 4.5 500 0.04 20 ROBINET PISOAR 2 69.75 139.5 PICATURA 1 3.78 3.78 SFOARA LEGAT 1 21.85 21.85 VAS WC 1 132.77 132.77 FOLIE PROTECTIE 20 12.61 252.2 SET FIXARE WC 2 1.26 2.52 TOTAL 0 0 1197.61
